08 Aug, 2022
CRN6542061483
Thanks for travelling with us, Ravindra P Patel
Ride Details Bill Details
Your Trip
Dehu Road
i e gl L) Waiting Fee

Total Bill (rounded off)
Includes ¥47.48 Taxes

Emergency Health Pack fee

Total Payable

4 We've fulfilled our promise to take you to
SHIVAJINAGAR

669.73
2.46
X672

38
X680

Have queries? Visit support for this ride.

forarslt Map data 63032 destination for pre-agreed Total Fare. Modifying

the drop/route can change this fare.

PRAKASH
; DATTATRAY

o Prime Sedan - White Dzire Tour

11:15AM & WING-B, ROYAL COURT,

Rahatani Link Rd, Jai Hind
na ar,lllllll

411033, India

]
12:23 PM HWH5+C5J, Pune
International Airport Area,
Lohegaon, Pune

Payment

= Paid by cash 680

Please Note: 1) Insurance Service is not provided by ANI Technologies Private Limited. Invoice for the insurance fee collected for the ride will be

raised by the respective Insurance company.



